
15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022

09.09.2022 - - AG IM (2010/2009/2008) - All Around
Rank Country Name/Club D1 D2 Sum Diff

Ded E1 E2 E3 E4 Sum A1 A2 A3 A4 Sum Chair
Lift

Chair
Ded

Line
Ded.

Time
Ded. Score

1.
HUN

5 - Imre Zeteny
Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 2.5 2.5 1.250 - 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.4 7.200 7.1 6.6 6.8 6.4 6.700 - - -

- - 15.150

2.
CZE

2 - Gorokhov Mikhail
Czech gymnastics federation 2.9 2.9 1.450 - 6.5 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.850 6.8 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.550 - - -

- - 14.850

3.
ROU

4 - BLIDAR David
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD 2.1 2.1 1.050 - 6.0 6.5 6.3 6.8 6.400 6.9 5.9 6.3 6.2 6.250 - - -

- - 13.700

Panel 1  
D1:
D2:
 
 

GER 
ROU 
 
 

Stengl Barbara 
HAIDU Ramona 
 
 

E1:
E2:
E3:
E4:

HUN 
GER 
AUT 
GER 

Csatáry Kinga
Stepper Marina
Sommer-Lolei Saskia
Friedrich Jeanette

A1:
A2:
A3:
A4:

AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 

Sommer-Lolei Nicole
Grabler Nadja
Kudláčková Tereza
Eberharter Ute

Panel 2  
D1:
D2:
 
 

GER 
ROU 
 
 

Stengl Barbara 
HAIDU Ramona 
 
 

E1:
E2:
E3:
E4:

HUN 
GER 
AUT 
GER 

Csatáry Kinga
Stepper Marina
Sommer-Lolei Saskia
Friedrich Jeanette

A1:
A2:
A3:
A4:

AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 

Sommer-Lolei Nicole
Grabler Nadja
Kudláčková Tereza
Eberharter Ute
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